Stars & Stripes District Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 5

0128

0370

0251

0254

0255

0291

0252

0249

0256

0257

0132

0253

Name

Zoe Frigillana

Lily Elliott

Kennedy Fuller

Natalie Merkin

Teryn Crump

Kaylan Funk

Londyn Ingram

Sophia Krieger

Sydney Woods

Alisa Herrera

Ava Foster

Kara Walker

League ID

624584

608115

937545

609720

937536

548758

937555

937558

937576

937550

623140

937573

Club

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Champions Westlake

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
and Cheer

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

VT

9.900

9.550

9.550

9.300

9.450

9.125

9.025

9.425

9.125

9.100

8.425

X XXX

10

11

uB

9.500

9.300

9.100

8.800

8.600

8.250

8.700

7.900

8.000

7.600

7.200

X XXX

10

11

BB

9.525

8.875

8.650

8.825

8.875

8.825

8.875

8.325

7.925

7.250

8.150

X XXX

10

11

FX

9.425

9.275

8.900

9.025

8.950

9.275

8.600

8.650

8.550

8.150

7.850

X XXX

10

11
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Jr A
AA #
38.350 1
37.000 2
36.200 3
35.950 4
35.875 5
35.475 6
35.200 7
34.300 8
33.600 9
32.100 10
31.625 11
0.000 12



